Features
■ 3/8 ” Square/ Multiturn / Cermet /
 Industrial / Sealed
■ Five popular terminal styles
■ Standoffs
■ RoHS compliant* version available
■ For trimmer applications/processing
 guidelines, click here

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
 How To Order
3299  W - 1 - 103  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modifi ed
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
Resistance Code
Terminations
 LF = 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
 Blank = 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
  (Standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface. Special resistances available.
1.52
(.060)
3
2
1
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
3299P
Common Dimensions
1.09
(.043)
6.10 +.30/-.25
(.240 +.012/-.010)
3299W 1.91
(.075)
2